Current List of SR 260 R/W Plans

Title
Estes to Kahlouts

Kahlotus to Wacota
Wacota to Bridge 11-B/201
Bridge No. 11-B/201 to Adams County Line

Franklin County Line to Spring St. in Washtucna

Eastern Region

Sheet Numbers
50f7

1-7 of 7

1-12 of 12

1-50f5

1-4 of 4

Approval Date
October 28, 1941

May 24, 1960
August 31, 1967
October 13, 1965

September 26, 1968

File No.
260/19

260/24
260/33
260/32

260/35



